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DATE OPPONENT                 
Sat, Aug 26 vs Navy *
Sat, Sep 2 vs Tennessee State 
Sat, Sep 9 at NC State
Sat, Sep 16 vs Central Michigan 
Sat, Sep 23 vs Ohio State
Sat, Sep 30 at Duke
Sat, Oct 7 at Louisville
Sat, Oct 14 vs USC
Sat, Oct 28 vs Pittsburgh
Sat, Nov 4 at Clemson
Sat, Nov 18 vs Wake Forest
Sat, Nov 25 at Stanford
* Game played at neutral location


